© 2024-05-04, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH                           DALI-2 CW-WW LED Dimmer CC
DALI-2 CW-WW LED Dimmer CC
Datasheet
Control Gear
     DALI LED Dimmer (CC, DT8) for
the control of
tunable white luminaires (CW-WW)
common plus connector
Art. Nr. 86458911-350 (350mA)
Art.Nr. 86458911-350DE (350mA)
Art. Nr. 86458911-500 (500mA)
Art. Nr. 86458911-500DE (500mA)
Art. Nr. 86458911-700 (700mA)
Art. Nr. 86458911-1000 (1000mA)
common minus connector
Art.Nr. 86458911-350GMDE (350mA)
Art.Nr. 86458911-500GMDE (500mA)
Art. Nr. 86458911-700GM (700mA)
Art. Nr. 86458911-1000GM (1000mA)
  2
DALI-2 CW-WW LED Dimmer CC, Datasheet     © 2024-05-04, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
DALI-2 CW-WW LED-Dimmer CC  Control Gear
Overview